logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 604 V4T04 RS04035 WP 003129447.1

id 1136193 DQM44 RS02885 WP 003049927.

id 428 SGO RS03795 WP 012000235.1
id 240 SPD RS09570 WP 000990602.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 604 V4T04 RS04035 WP 003129447.1

id 1136193 DQM44 RS02885 WP 003049927.

id 428 SGO RS03795 WP 012000235.1
id 240 SPD RS09570 WP 000990602.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 604 V4T04 RS04035 WP 003129447.1

id 1136193 DQM44 RS02885 WP 003049927.

id 428 SGO RS03795 WP 012000235.1
id 240 SPD RS09570 WP 000990602.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 604 V4T04 RS04035 WP 003129447.1

id 1136193 DQM44 RS02885 WP 003049927.

id 428 SGO RS03795 WP 012000235.1
id 240 SPD RS09570 WP 000990602.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 604 V4T04 RS04035 WP 003129447.1

id 1136193 DQM44 RS02885 WP 003049927.

id 428 SGO RS03795 WP 012000235.1
id 240 SPD RS09570 WP 000990602.1

consensus

0y DVREL S ARGy B AR LR TV Tl

BNl BITINTIYDVARMAGVSMATVSRVVNGNEINVKEJSTR[N] KVLEAIAELDYRPNAVARGLASK TTTVGV PINITH YF

MNTDDT TIYDVAREAGVSMATVSRVVNGNKNVKENTRKKVLEVIDRLDYRPNAVARGLASKKTTTVGVVIPNIENSYFS

MNTDDTVTIYDVAREAGVSMATVSRVVNGNKNVKENTRKKVLEVIDRLDYRPNAVARGLASKKTTTVGVVIPEITNSYFS
MNADDTVTIYDVAREAGVSMATVSRVVNGNKNVKENTRKKVLEVIDRLDYRPNAVARGLASKKTATVGVVIPNITNGYFS

DDA W i

I\ |y G DDIAGMYKYN LANSDND\Y KESV |2TIPRSKQVDGI MGRBEJLIJEKIR BIR@YSRTP VLEGT

IILAKGIDDIABMYKYNIVLAEFSDEDD KEVWVVNTLF KQVDGII MGBHLTEKIR EFSRSRTP VLAGT D
LAKGIDDIAEMYKYNIVLANSDEDD KEVSVVNTLFSKQVDGII MGYHLTEKIRSEFSRSRTP VLAGT DV HQLPS
LAKGIDDIAEMYKYNIVLANSDED KEVSVVNTLFSKQVDGII MGYHLT KIRSEFSRSRTP VLAGT DV HQLPS

I DY AI B é@Néé A oLy YKEA%@%%F%E {\/FE W Y@@ %@U\ERLLgé

ENHQSERNAUSIEIN DDINGKVRLIGYKE LKEWK b |SEGLVFE NYSY. G ELA R INi
N S

IINKKIAFV@GPLVDDINGKVRLEJGYKWALKEJYK B SEGLVFES|{Y[YDDGYRLAER I[N

QATE\A;%V%DELAA Ll&h@tﬁ MKV EDFE NGl NE% A YDl AY§ M e

NQPLYDLGA MRIMLTK MIBKE E N
iVAEDELAAGLLNGLF EGK VPEDFEIITS DS|§ [UNYTRPNL
ISATAAJJVTGDELAAGLLNGLAD|§GVK PEDFEIITSDDS ISIAYTRPNL
IMATAAVVTGDELAAG LNGLADKGVNJVPEDFEIITSDDS ISH

ISQPLYDLGA SMRMLTKIMHKEELEERE|
I QPLYDLGA SMRMLTKIMHKEELEERE

VVH|

EL§K KRK
LIJHINT SRRST 332
LINHGINSMRE T R 333

V LNJHGI ERNST K 334

V LIYHG IERBIST KRK 336

| skoskskk |

*x |

* 1k

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved

159
160
160
160

238
239
239
239

318
319
319
319



